
Architect Mieke Vrindts - Gentbruggekouter 5   -   9050 Gentbrugge - tel: 09/232 44 31

Project:  Verbouwen van een rijwoning
Bouwheer:  Mevr. Pyck Inge
Ligging:

Terreinprofiel links

Nieuwe toestand

1:200

25-03-2024Auguste Van Ooststraat 29,
9050 Gentbrugge

BA_1_T_N_1_

012345

012345

+704

+324

-10 +11 +11

+1.071
+1.041

+720

+545

+680

+307

+11

+324

Terreinprofiel links - nieuwe toestand
schaal: 1/50

profiel Auguste Van Ooststraat 29

profiel Auguste Van Ooststraat 27
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